Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
Patharpratima
South 24 Parganas
Phase 2 FINAL MERIT LIST B A GENERAL
For the Session : 2019-2020

For SC Candidates.

DATE OF ADMISSION 06/07/2019 TO 08/07/2019

Serial
1

O 00 NO UL A WN

e S
U bh WNEFELR O

AEN

553191392
553191350
553191489
553191328
553191363
553191439
553191456
553191461
553191395
553191336
553191349
553191436
553191452
553191425
553191308

NAME

SOURAV PATRA
PANCHAMI SARDAR
PRATIMA MISTRI
AMRITA DAS
SUPARNA MONDAL
UTTAM KANDAR
SUPARNA PAIK
ANKITA PATRA
MINU BARUI
JAYITA DAS

CHHABI BHUNIA
SANJOY DUYARI
SUSMITA MONDAL
SOMNATH PATRA
BARNALI PATRA

BOARD

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

PASSED ON MERIT POINT GE

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2016

284
276
260
245
234
229
229
221
215
210
206
190
180
170
155

CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:

EDCG, CR2:

BNGG, CR2
BNGG, CR2
BNGG, CR2
BNGG, CR2

EDCG, CR2:

PLSG, CR2:

EDCG, CR2:

BNGG, CR2
BNGG, CR2
BNGG, CR2

EDCG, CR2:

BNGG, CR2
BNGG, CR2
BNGG, CR2

ENGG, GE: PHIG
: EDCG, GE: SNSG
: PHIG, GE: HISG
: EDCG, GE: PHIG
: EDCG, GE: PLSG

PHIG, GE: SNSG
BNGG, GE: HISG

BNGG, GE: SNSG
: EDCG, GE: SNSG
: EDCG, GE: PHIG
: EDCG, GE: PLSG
BNGG, GE: SNSG
: PLSG, GE: HISG
: EDCG, GE: PHIG
: EDCG, GE: PHIG

REMARKS

Gen:15

Gen:22

Gen:33

Gen:47

Gen:55

Gen:67

Gen:68

Deduction 5% per Yr.G
Deduction 5% per Yr.G
Gen:82

Gen:83

Gen:95

Gen:107

Gen:116

Deduction 5% per Yr.G



Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
Patharpratima
South 24 Parganas
Phase 2 FINAL MERIT LIST B A GENERAL
For the Session : 2019-2020

For OBC B Candidates.

DATE OF ADMISSION 06/07/2019 TO 08/07/2019

Serial
1

O 00 NO UL A WN

S G Y
2 W NR O

AEN

553191326
553191340
553191444
553191318
553191471
553191378
553191321
553191442
553191474
553191384
553191466
553191320
553191337
553191412

NAME

BANDANA MONDAL
LABANI SENAPATI
SWARUP RATAN MONDAL
LAKSHMI MANDAL
ASIMA MONDAL

NAYAN NAYEK
RABINDRANATH MANDAL
ANUPAMA SAU
PARAMITA DANDAPAT
DIPA MANDAL

KOUSTAB MONDAL
DIPSIKHA HALDER
RABISANKAR MANDAL
PUSPITA GHOSH

BOARD

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

PASSED ON MERIT POINT GE

2019
2019
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2015
2019
2019
2019

287
279
278
260
245
240
233
226
224
216
206
194
186
186

CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:

BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
EDCG, CR2: PHIG, GE: SNSG

BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SNSG
EDCG, CR2: PHIG, GE: SNSG

BNGG, CR2: PHIG, GE: HISG

BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: SNSG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SNSG
HISG, CR2: BNGG, GE: SNSG
BNGG, CR2: HISG, GE: ECOG
BNGG, CR2: HISG, GE: SNSG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG

REMARKS
Gen:14
Gen:20

Deduction 5% per Yr.G

Gen:31
Gen:48
Gen:52
Gen:57
Gen:69
Gen:71
Gen:77

Deduction 5% per Yr.G

Gen:90
Gen:99
Gen:100



en:74
en:78

en:119



en:21

en:86



